	o 181705	01600010270 7000
Documentary Transfer Tax \$	191,02	01600010169 (CVB 1016)
Computed on full value of propertiveye		^
Computed on full value less liens and the remaining thereon at time of trans	mbrances	70 < \
Under penalty of perjury		Deed
CATTLEMEN'S TITLE GUARAN CO	PMPANY	***
Cheryl ~ 2	eler	\ \
Signature of declaranter agent determinax-fit	irm name	~ \ \
THIS INDENTURE, rie	this <u>18th</u> day of	April 192003 by and between
CATTLEMEN'S TITLE IAF referred to as Grantor, a	RANTEE COMPANY (as Tr	ustee), a Nevada Corporation, hereinafter
B	etty J Tomporowski	, an unmarried woman.
	. /	
		Control of the contro
		hereinafter referred to as Grantee(s)
))
		MAIL TAX STATEMENTS TO:
whose address is 0	. Box 211063	P. O. Box 211063
Us	cent Valley, NV 8	Crescent Valley, NV 89821
		APN 2-017-25
/ /	WITNESSETH	
For valuable consideraticed	eived, Grantor does by these	e presents grant, bargain and sell unto said
Grantee(s) and tohe	irs and assigns forever, all th	at certain real property situate in the County
		Sidlows: Jnit 1, Block 9, Lot 7
conditio: re	strictions, exceptions and re	year and subsequently, covenants, eservations, easements, encumbr-
ances, læs	or licenses, rights and rights o	of way of record, if any.
TOGETHW	/ITH the tenements, hereditam	nents and appurtenances there-unto
belonginor	appertaining and the reve	ersion and reversions, remainder
and remder	r, rents, issues and profits the	reof.
TO HAVE AND TO HOLsai to <u>her</u> heirs and assignore	id premises, together with the ever.	ne appurtenances, unto said Grantee(s), and
IN WITNESS WHEREOF : (above written.	Grantor has caused this conv	veyance to be executed the day and year first
	C	CATTLEMEN'S TITLE GUARANTEE COMPANY,
		·
		_ as Trustee
STATE OF ARIZONA) F	as Trustee SY: Rupin Ashile # 3

STATE OF NEVDA DECLARATIONOF VALUE

01600010169 (CVB-1016)

			B .		PTIONAL USE ONLY
1. Assessor	Parcel Nuier (017–25	s)	Doca	4.	: 181705
a)2_	017-25	_	Book	= 360	Page: 3 88
b)	·		Date	of Recording:	4-28-03
c)			Note	s:	
d)	<u></u>	_	ļ		\ \
2. Type of P		N (-7	Ciacio Essa Cas		\ \
a) (X) c) (Vacant Lan- Condo/Twn		Single Fam Res. 2-4 Plex		
•) —	Apt. Bidg.	· [Commilinati		
g) 🗀	Agriculturai		Mobile Home		
0	Other				
O T-4-13/					
	lue/Sales ice o		<u></u>	4,95	0.00
	ieu of Forecure	Only (value of		/ /	
Transfer T			$\frac{\overline{s}}{\overline{s}}$		0.00
	erty Transfeax (to the second		6.50
	computed 65	🕈 per \$500 y	value)	///	
4. If Exempt				/_/	
	fer Tax Exerion,		o, Section:		
b. Expla	in Reason forem	ption: _			
-					
5 Partial Int	erest: Pemtag	a heing transf	errod:	%	
o. randing	creat. Femal	to noting a circle		\ \	
belief, and caprovided here	n be support by in. Furtherre, t	documentation he disallowance	if called upon to of any claimed	o substantiate i exemption, c	r information and the information or other determination est at 1% per month.
Pursuant to N	VRS 375.03the	Buyer and Sell	ier shal i be joi n	itly and seve	rally liable for any
additional an	ount owed.at	tlemen's Tit	le Guarantee	Co., Trust	tee
	By	Melul	140	_Capacity	Seller
Signature_ Si	Poh-n Ch	111:00	<u> </u>		
oignature_	Robin Sh	111110		Capacity_	
				/004MTET	MECHATION
	RANTORYFO	DRMATION) INFORMATION
	EQUIRED)			(REQUIRED)	I Tompowowal-:
Print Name:			ee Print Name		J. Tomporowski
Address:	1930 S. bsor	n Rd., #2	Address:		Box 211063
City:	Mesa,		City:		nt Valley
State:	AZ 🦪:	85202	State:	NV	Zip: 89821
	/	-			
COMPANY/	PERSON QU	JESTING RE	CORDING		
(REQUIRED IF N	OT THE SELLER BU	YER)	•	·	-
Print Name:				Escrow	<u> </u>
Address:					
City:			State:		Zip: